Flat model with
traditional routing
and hardware
Turret model with
traditional routing
and hardware
(shown with options)
Turret model with

23”
33”
43”
Turret Frame Flat Frame
L5-TURFR-XX L5-FLATFR-XX
L5-TURFR-XX L5-FLATFR-XX
L5-TURFR-XX L5-FLATFR-XX
NOTE: Contemporary is indicated by the “M” in the Part #
Traditional (Turret) Contemporary (Turret) Traditional (Flat)
L5-TKIT-23 L5-TKITM-23 L5-FLKIT-23
L5-TKIT-33 L5-TKITM-33 L5-FLKIT-33
L5-TKIT-43 L5-TKITM-43 L5-FLKIT-43
NOTE: Frame Kit Part# will end with size
selected (-23. -33,. or -43)
Part # Width Description
L5-TURFR-23 23” (1) 12U rack bay
L5-TURFR-33 33” (1) 12U rack bay & space for tower PC
L5-TURFR-43 43” (2) 12U rack bays
FIN-DS Darkstone Laminate Finish
FIN-GS Graystone Laminate Finish
FIN-PS Pepperstone Laminate Finish
FIN-SG Shark Gray Laminate Finish

keyboard shelf
13.4356.9
11.312
deep
4.688
deep
8.812
keyboard shelf
1
2
3
4
5
6
Part # For Use With
L5-MK23 23” L5 millwork kit
L5-MK33 33” L5 millwork kit
L5-MK43 43” L5 millwork kitOP
TI
ON
S
Part #